
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 
12 

44 

7 

9 

4 

18 

11 

13 

15 

20 

155 

89 

77 

38 

22 

5 

23 

1 

26 

21 

34 

192 

31 

3 

57 

24 

14 

37 

33 

42 

36 

19 

6 

41 

35 

2 

30 

45 

Name 
TAMBURINI Andrea 

DE VITA Moreno 

PESCOSTA Reinhold 

ZURLI Alessandro 

MULLER Gunther 

FIORELLO Mario 

FUOCHI Federico 

D'ALESSANDRO Gabriele 

KHOURY Roger 

PAPINI Samuele 

CELONI Massimiliano 

CALANCA Luca 

DE VITA Carlo 

REALI Egidio 

SCARPELLI Andrea 

VALLETTA Roberto 

CAVALLI Francesco 

VANNUCCI Andrea 

ZANTI Paolo 

MARCONI Alessandro 

DE BONIS Gianpiero 

AGUZZOLI Andrea 

ORTUSO Michele Ruben 

CHIAPPELLI Davide Pietro 

COLA Francesco 

PIAZZA Rosario 

AIMERI Matteo 

PINI Andrea 

CARTA Francesco 

VINCENZI Alessandro 

PELUSO Cristina 

TORRETTA Roberto 

MOMBRINI Fabio 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

LAZZERI Gianni 

VIOLI Luca 

MUCCIOLI Simone 

LUCCHESINI Omar 

Best Tm 
1:59.118 

1:59.342 

1:59.517 

2:00.072 

2:00.208 

2:01.037 

2:01.618 

2:01.821 

2:02.271 

2:02.884 

2:02.903 

2:02.976 

2:03.434 

2:03.580 

2:03.759 

2:03.883 

2:03.987 

2:04.051 

2:04.081 

2:04.096 

2:04.171 

2:04.194 

2:04.318 

2:04.337 

2:04.381 

2:04.548 

2:05.037 

2:05.176 

2:05.754 

2:05.878 

2:06.363 

2:06.496 

2:06.717 

2:06.952 

2:07.011 

2:08.539 

2:11.097 

2:12.401 

In Lap 
4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.224 

0.399 

0.954 

1.090 

1.919 

2.500 

2.703 

3.153 

3.766 

3.785 

3.858 

4.316 

4.462 

4.641 

4.765 

4.869 

4.933 

4.963 

4.978 

5.053 

5.076 

5.200 

5.219 

5.263 

5.430 

5.919 

6.058 

6.636 

6.760 

7.245 

7.378 

7.599 

7.834 

7.893 

9.421 

11.979 

13.283 

Gap 

0.224 

0.175 

0.555 

0.136 

0.829 

0.581 

0.203 

0.450 

0.613 

0.019 

0.073 

0.458 

0.146 

0.179 

0.124 

0.104 

0.064 

0.030 

0.015 

0.075 

0.023 

0.124 

0.019 

0.044 

0.167 

0.489 

0.139 

0.578 

0.124 

0.485 

0.133 

0.221 

0.235 

0.059 

1.528 

2.558 

1.304 

Laps 
6 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 02 Giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - PRO 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:12 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

02/06/2025 10:00 


